
03903767 LACROIX NADÈGE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903765 LACROIX RÉGIS (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902602 ARBEZ LAURENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

03906108 DUCRET MIREILLE (0110317/PETANQUE CLUB GRUISSAN)
01143699 THIBAULT GILBERT (0110317/PETANQUE CLUB GRUISSAN)
03904564 PULICE VINCENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE) G - P

03908527 JULIEN ADRIENNE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07308737 PEILLEX GILLES (0730006/PETANQUE CLUB ROCHETTOIS)
03903066 PROST-BOUCLE JAMES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

03905619 FLAGEL MÉLANIE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07118771 VION EWAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03900701 CABOT SULLIVAN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA) P - G

03905196 DE ARAUJO GHISLAINE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03904039 VULIN YOHANN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905195 DE ARAUJO MARIO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

03908618 FEUILLET JUSTINE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907017 ALVES JAYSON (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907810 PECHEUR CHRISTOPHER (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE) P - G

03902907 GIOVANNINI LOUISA (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

03903387 BOURGEOIS-BESANCON FRÉDÉRIQUE (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907626 VAUTHIER SÉBASTIEN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03900937 BONNOT GRÉGORY (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA) G - P

03900852 GUILLOT MARIE-PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
07114281 VION JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03901978 GUICHENAL GILLES (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

00103560 REYBARD CARMEN (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
00112675 DURAFFOURG MICKAËL (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
00107620 PIERRON YANNICK  FRANCK (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)P - G

03907783 NICOD COLETTE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908446 CROCHET LAURENT (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

03906809 FLAGEL ADELINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07114071 MARCHAND MICHEL (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03906125 DEPROST FABIEN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA) P - G

03900991 GUILLEMENEY VALÉRIE (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

03906117 NICOD LAETITIA (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03908008 MONNET CHRISTOPHE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03907766 BEY KEVIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY) G - P

03905245 MICHELIN CATHERINE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
06923989 ANDRE JEAN-PIERRE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

03907456 MOYNE AURÉLIE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902369 GARDIEN DAMIEN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907045 HENRY FABRICE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE) P - G

03900692 DA COSTA NADIA (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03902873 MENIS JÉRÉMY (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907427 ANGONIN TRISTAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)

03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03904447 COLLET GÉRALD (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS) G - P

03901109 BOURGEON LAURENCE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905367 PAPIN FRANCK (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)

03905330 CAMELIN PASCALE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ) P - G

00101021 LEJEUNE SANDRINE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03900719 PARIS DAVID (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
00105399 BOUHOT DANIEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

03906122 CABOT MAÉLIE (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA) P - G

04232733 ROCHE PATRICIA (0011003/PETANQUE BURGIENNE)
00105040 SALOMON FRANCK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
00110617 JOLY LAURENT (0011003/PETANQUE BURGIENNE)

03906987 VINCENT ISABELLE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03905823 BOURGEON DORIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)P - G

03906268 GRUARDET NATHALIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907991 SIMON STÉPHANE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907625 MAITREJEAN PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

03903026 JANOD ANNIE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907701 MICHAUD NATHAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902923 DUTEL JACQUES (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE) G - P
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03900991 GUILLEMENEY VALÉRIE (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

Office

03908618 FEUILLET JUSTINE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907017 ALVES JAYSON (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907810 PECHEUR CHRISTOPHER (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

Office

03903767 LACROIX NADÈGE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903765 LACROIX RÉGIS (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902602 ARBEZ LAURENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

Office

03902907 GIOVANNINI LOUISA (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

03906987 VINCENT ISABELLE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03905823 BOURGEON DORIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)G - P

03906122 CABOT MAÉLIE (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

03905619 FLAGEL MÉLANIE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07118771 VION EWAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03900701 CABOT SULLIVAN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA) G - P

03906809 FLAGEL ADELINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07114071 MARCHAND MICHEL (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03906125 DEPROST FABIEN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

03900692 DA COSTA NADIA (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03902873 MENIS JÉRÉMY (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907427 ANGONIN TRISTAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE) G - P

03905330 CAMELIN PASCALE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

00103560 REYBARD CARMEN (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
00112675 DURAFFOURG MICKAËL (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
00107620 PIERRON YANNICK  FRANCK (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)G - P

03907456 MOYNE AURÉLIE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902369 GARDIEN DAMIEN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907045 HENRY FABRICE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

03906268 GRUARDET NATHALIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907991 SIMON STÉPHANE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907625 MAITREJEAN PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)G - P
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1/4 de Finale 

03906122 CABOT MAÉLIE (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

03905330 CAMELIN PASCALE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

13 - 4

03906809 FLAGEL ADELINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07114071 MARCHAND MICHEL (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03906125 DEPROST FABIEN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

03903767 LACROIX NADÈGE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903765 LACROIX RÉGIS (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902602 ARBEZ LAURENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

3 - 13

03900991 GUILLEMENEY VALÉRIE (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

03902907 GIOVANNINI LOUISA (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

13 - 7

03908618 FEUILLET JUSTINE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907017 ALVES JAYSON (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907810 PECHEUR CHRISTOPHER (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

03907456 MOYNE AURÉLIE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902369 GARDIEN DAMIEN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907045 HENRY FABRICE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

11 - 13

1/2 Finale 

03903767 LACROIX NADÈGE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903765 LACROIX RÉGIS (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902602 ARBEZ LAURENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

03900991 GUILLEMENEY VALÉRIE (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

13 - 0

03906122 CABOT MAÉLIE (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

03907456 MOYNE AURÉLIE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902369 GARDIEN DAMIEN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907045 HENRY FABRICE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

13 - 8

Finale

03903767 LACROIX NADÈGE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903765 LACROIX RÉGIS (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902602 ARBEZ LAURENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

03906122 CABOT MAÉLIE (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

0 - 0
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G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03908554 BASSEN VIRGINIE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03901244 SIMON SERGE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
07121207 PUTIN TOM (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

03906591 DUCRET VALÉRIE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908770 PESSE-GIROD SÉBASTIEN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907934 PEJANODET FRÉDÉRIC (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

G - P

03908752 DEBOT BRIGITTE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03905740 MATHIEU MICHAËL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
07002238 DETTWILLER THIERRY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

03906640 RICHARD CLAUDIE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903261 VANONI PATRICE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903062 MARCHIONI JEAN-MARC (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

G - P

00111010 MARTINS CHLOÉ (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
00111225 MARTINS PHILIPPE (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
00110603 JEANTEL DIDIER (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)

00112814 SAMY ELODIE (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
00112595 ASSUNCAO CARLOS (0014003/A. PET. DE BELLIGNAT)
05801442 LOISEAU ROMAIN (0014003/A. PET. DE BELLIGNAT)

G - P

00110610 PETRONE GRACE (0014003/A. PET. DE BELLIGNAT)
00112969 POHL GUILLAUME (0014003/A. PET. DE BELLIGNAT)
00103887 ASSUNCAO ROMÉO (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)

03904392 MONNET ALEXANDRA (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03901023 JAMES GÉRARD (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
05908690 FISTEBERG BENOIT (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03908752 DEBOT BRIGITTE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03905740 MATHIEU MICHAËL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
07002238 DETTWILLER THIERRY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

03908554 BASSEN VIRGINIE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03901244 SIMON SERGE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
07121207 PUTIN TOM (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

G - P

00110610 PETRONE GRACE (0014003/A. PET. DE BELLIGNAT)
00112969 POHL GUILLAUME (0014003/A. PET. DE BELLIGNAT)
00103887 ASSUNCAO ROMÉO (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)

00111010 MARTINS CHLOÉ (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
00111225 MARTINS PHILIPPE (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
00110603 JEANTEL DIDIER (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)

G - P

Finale du Concours B

00110610 PETRONE GRACE (0014003/A. PET. DE BELLIGNAT)
00112969 POHL GUILLAUME (0014003/A. PET. DE BELLIGNAT)
00103887 ASSUNCAO ROMÉO (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)

03908752 DEBOT BRIGITTE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03905740 MATHIEU MICHAËL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
07002238 DETTWILLER THIERRY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

G - P




